

M/C-28/22
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000139-2022)
(J.O. Code – WB- 00760)

Before Sri B. Chatterjee ,Ld Judge,4 th Bench

29

10/01/23

The record is placed before me as the Ld P.O is on leave today.

Today is fixed for hg of M/C.

Both sides file haziras.

To 17/02/2023 for hg of M/C.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge,2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta